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M Gma” Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>

Re: Oxygen sensors
1 message

Stewart Andrews <stewart@sandrewseng.com> 26 May 2022 at 15:51
To: Jean Lamb <jean.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk>

Hi Jean,

Stewart Andrews here- as you can see below, | ordered other sensors off you in the past!
This time, | am looking for one R-17VAN with a Jack connection.

| am based in Dublin, Ireland, and would appreciate a quotation for one of these.

Many thanks and kind regards,

Stewart Andrews

Stewart Andrews Engineering Ltd.

00353 87 2505112

On 25 Apr 2017, at 16:20, Stewart Andrews <stewart@sandrewseng.com> wrote:

Hi Jean,

Second half of the big number...
12057220

My company name, address & VAT number...

Stewart Andrews Engineering Ltd.,
6 Ardbrugh Close,

Dalkey,

Co. Dublin,

A96 E126

Ireland.

VAT IE8231276D
Kind regards,
Stewart

On 25 Apr 2017, at 16:02, Jean Lamb <jean.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Stewart,
Thank you. Please see updated pro-forma invoice

Best way to pay is direct to paypal@vandagraph.co.uk: direct to our bank or supply of
debit/credit card details.

Regards
Jean Lamb
Vandagraph
25th Apr17

On Tue, Apr 25, 2017 at 3:34 PM, Stewart Andrews <stewart@sandrewseng.com> wrote:
Hi Jean,
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I'll take the older cell - if you could please modify the Pro-forma for me.

What is the best way to pay? Could | call you with the company credit card details?

Kind regards,
Stewart

Stewart Andrews Engineering Ltd.
00353-87-2505112

On 25 Apr 2017, at 15:16, Jean Lamb wrote:

Dear Stewart

Please see the attached pro-forma invoice for reference.

You are correct in the type of sensors required. However we are unable
to supply the equivalent Helium sensor.

The sensors are available from stock.

We originally made the R-22AT to fit the older model ATA then had to
make it smaller to fit the newer shallower models. We have therefore a
small quantity of the cells for older model that are about a year old but
should still last 2-3 years in a trimix analyser. If you wish to have one of
these older sensors we could supply at £15.00.

Regards
Jean Lamb
Vandagraph

25th Apr17
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